
COMM AT SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4
E 330.01 FT FOR POB, CONT E 661.
330 FT, W 661.32 FT, S 330 FT TO

GLENN DONALD HUGH
575 SW HUGH LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIE B GLENN

DONALD HUGH GLENN

1154/2065 7/16/2008 QC Q V 01 0
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GLENN FARMS INC
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27316 SFR 865 09/05/2008

2009HX Base Yr

575 SW HUGH LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,444 128.2842 143.68 351,154 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2218

BAS 2,218 100 2,218 264,506

FCP 572 25 143 17,053

FOP 278 30 83 9,898

3,068 2,444 291,458

BAS= W26 S40 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W6  D2 L2  W7  L2 U2  W20$ E20
D2 R2  E7  R2 U2  E6 S8 E15 N48 FCP= N22 W26 S22 E26$ W26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 646.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,938

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,500

15,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,100

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


